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4431 S. Alston Ave. Durham, NC 27713, 
(919) 666-7363
durhamlittlepanda@gmail.com


Little Panda Mandarin Preschool
2020 -2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR
School Hours: 8:30 am – 12:30 pm
2020
Mon. Aug. 24 				   First Day of Fall Semester
Mon. Sept. 7				   Labor Day – Closed

Mon. Oct. 5 – Fri. Oct. 9	   Parent – teacher conferences

Wed. Nov. 25 – Fri. Nov. 27      Thanksgiving Break – Closed

Fri. Dec 18 				   Last Day of Fall Semester

Mon. Dec. 21 – Fri. Jan. 1	   Winter Break – Closed

2021

Mon. Jan 4				   First Day of Spring Semester
Mon. Jan. 18				   MLK Day – Closed 
Mon. Feb. 15 – Fri. Feb. 19	   Parent – teacher conferences
Mon. Mar. 29 – Fri. Apr. 2	   Spring Break – Closed
Mon. May 31				   Memorial Day – Closed 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri. Jun. 11				Last Day of Spring Semester
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